3rd 3D Event - Cheyenne Field Archers - 6/22/2025

Name

Jessa Boynton
Bennett Gonzales
Nash Calhoon
Ryder Jones
Brian Kidwell
Clifford Gardner
Shane Wagner
Roy Robinson
Jesus Serna
Chrissy Adams
Zak Adams
Justin Pickard
Logan Pickard
Tyler Langworthy
Jason Moore
Jonathan Syfrett
Chris Moody
Jayce Calhoon
Brandon Bogan
David Patzer
Tripp Illingworth
Jeremy Gilbert
Charles Hersch
Travis Patzer
Vencent Pachelli
Michael Gochanour
Orlando Garcia
Rafael Gonzales
Chad Martin
Derek Higgins
Jacob Hyde

Class

Eagle Known 25

Eagle Known 25

Jr Eagle

JrEagle

Justfor Fun

Justfor Fun

Justfor Fun

Justfor Fun

Justfor Fun

Justfor Fun

Justfor Fun

Justfor Fun

Justfor Fun

Justfor Fun

Justfor Fun

Justfor Fun

Justfor Fun

Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40
Open Fixed Pins Known 40

267
199
227
127
341

438
418
385
377
374
373
373
363
358
336
333

Score #o0f12's Shoot Off Score

N © ©O ODN

23
11

)]

10

w O N O 01

Shoot off 12's



3rd 3D Event - Cheyenne Field Archers - 6/22/2025

Keifer Rogers
Towson Jinkson
Spencer Jones
Lincoln Butler
Brendan Milla
Jarod Craig
Mike Knowles
Travis Koenig
Bryan Emerson
Chad Craig
Carth Schulz
Kaylee Geist
Taylor Billings
Josh Ellis
Walker Cameron
Will Williams
Chris Evans
Anthony Castro
Mark Berens
Eric Harper

Jeff Helsley
Danny Conrad
Andrew Munsell
Mark Ridgeway
John Thibault
Reginald Atkins
Michael Schuch
Mike Godson
Joe Aten
George Emerson
Dennis Brady
Nick Hines
Dave Thornberry

Open Hunter Known 45
Open Hunter Known 45
Open Hunter Known 45
Open Hunter Known 45
Open Hunter Known 45
Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Known 45

Open Pro Know 50
Open Pro Know 50
Open Pro Know 50
Open Pro Know 50
Open Pro Know 50
Open Pro Know 50
Open Pro Know 50
Open Pro Know 50

Senior Fixed Pins Known 40
Senior Fixed Pins Known 40

Senior Open Known 45
Senior Open Known 45
Senior Open Known 45
Senior Open Known 45
Senior Open Known 45
Senior Open Known 45
Senior Open Known 45

Super Senior Open Known 40
Super Senior Open Known 40
Super Senior Open Known 40

Trad Unknown 30
Trad Unknown 30
Trad Unknown 30

414
401
397
360
348
396
370
366
358

424
421
432
426
415
411
403
389
382
356
406
396
386
378
355
336
255
379
341
208
2901
255
216

14
8
10
4
5
9
10
5
5

14
16
22
16
18
17
14
11

5

7

7

10

[EEN
o

N O NN U1 00O W W

482
479
478
477
453

15
19
22
16
18



3rd 3D Event - Cheyenne Field Archers - 6/22/2025

Pat Shields Trad Unknown 30 194 1
Laura Gilbert Women's Fixed Pins Known 40 356 6
Megan Lober Women's Fixed Pins Known 40 347 2
Alina Harper Women's Fixed Pins Known 40 308 5
Sara Carattini Women's Open Known 40 401 10
Anne Geist Women's Open Known 40 397 9
Nicole Emerson Women's Open Known 40 390 5
Erica Ridgeway Women's Open Known 40 389 9
Kimberly Gillespie Women's Open Known 40 385 9
Shannon Craig Women's Open Known 40 362 3
Morgan Calhoon Women's Open Known 40 356 7
Briana Garcia Women's Open Known 40 340 4
Barbara Deckert Women's Open Known 40 295 1
Aspin Schulz Women's Open Known 40 285 4
Aidan McCollum Young Adult Known 40 377 8
William Landavazo Young Adult Known 40 361 3
Cerin Koenig Young Adult Known 40 341 3
Syla Schulz Youth Known 30 367 5
Ryley Adams Youth Known 30 345 3
Tucker Craig Youth Known 30 336 4
Marcos Landavazo Youth Known 30 301 1
Brooklyn Emerson Youth Known 30 290 0
Bridger Adams Youth Known 30

Karsyn Keenmon Youth Known 30



