## 3rd 3D Event - Cheyenne Field Archers - 6/22/2025

Name	Class	Score	# of 12's	Shoot Off Score	Shoot off 12's
Jessa Boynton	Eagle Known 25	267	2		
Bennett Gonzales	Eagle Known 25	199	0	1	
Nash Calhoon	Jr Eagle	227	0		
Ryder Jones	Jr Eagle	127	0	1	
Brian Kidwell	Just for Fun	341	2		
Clifford Gardner	Just for Fun				
Shane Wagner	Just for Fun				
Roy Robinson	Just for Fun				
Jesus Serna	Just for Fun				
Chrissy Adams	Just for Fun				
Zak Adams	Just for Fun				
Justin Pickard	Just for Fun				
Logan Pickard	Just for Fun				
Tyler Langworthy	Just for Fun				
Jason Moore	Just for Fun				
Jonathan Syfrett	Just for Fun				
Chris Moody	Just for Fun				
Jayce Calhoon	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	438	23		
Brandon Bogan	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	418	11		
David Patzer	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	385	8		
Tripp Illingworth	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	377	5		
Jeremy Gilbert	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	374	10		
Charles Hersch	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	373	8		
Travis Patzer	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	373	5		
Vencent Pachelli	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	363	6		
Michael Gochanour	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	358	2		
Orlando Garcia	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	336	6		
Rafael Gonzales	Open Fixed Pins Known 40	333	3		
Chad Martin	Open Fixed Pins Known 40				
Derek Higgins	Open Fixed Pins Known 40				
Jacob Hyde	Open Fixed Pins Known 40				

## 3rd 3D Event - Cheyenne Field Archers - 6/22/2025

Keifer Rogers	Open Hunter Known 45	414	14		
Towson Jinkson	Open Hunter Known 45	401	8		
Spencer Jones	Open Hunter Known 45	397	10		
Lincoln Butler	Open Hunter Known 45	360	4		
Brendan Milla	Open Hunter Known 45	348	5		
Jarod Craig	Open Known 45	396	9		
Mike Knowles	Open Known 45	370	10		
Travis Koenig	Open Known 45	366	5		
Bryan Emerson	Open Known 45	358	5		
Chad Craig	Open Known 45				
Carth Schulz	Open Pro Know 50	424	14	482	15
Kaylee Geist	Open Pro Know 50	421	16	479	19
Taylor Billings	Open Pro Know 50	432	22	478	22
Josh Ellis	Open Pro Know 50	426	16	477	16
Walker Cameron	Open Pro Know 50	415	18	453	18
Will Williams	Open Pro Know 50	411	17		
Chris Evans	Open Pro Know 50	403	14		
Anthony Castro	Open Pro Know 50	389	11		
Mark Berens	Senior Fixed Pins Known 40	382	5		
Eric Harper	Senior Fixed Pins Known 40	356	7		
Jeff Helsley	Senior Open Known 45	406	7		
Danny Conrad	Senior Open Known 45	396	7		
Andrew Munsell	Senior Open Known 45	386	10		
Mark Ridgeway	Senior Open Known 45	378	10		
John Thibault	Senior Open Known 45	355	3		
Reginald Atkins	Senior Open Known 45	336	3		
Michael Schuch	Senior Open Known 45	255	0		
Mike Godson	Super Senior Open Known 40	379	8		
Joe Aten	Super Senior Open Known 40	341	5		
George Emerson	Super Senior Open Known 40	208	2		
Dennis Brady	Trad Unknown 30	291	2		
Nick Hines	Trad Unknown 30	255	0		
Dave Thornberry	Trad Unknown 30	216	2		

## 3rd 3D Event - Cheyenne Field Archers - 6/22/2025

Pat Shields	Trad Unknown 30	194	1
Laura Gilbert	Women's Fixed Pins Known 40	356	6
Megan Lober	Women's Fixed Pins Known 40	347	2
Alina Harper	Women's Fixed Pins Known 40	308	5
Sara Carattini	Women's Open Known 40	401	10
Anne Geist	Women's Open Known 40	397	9
Nicole Emerson	Women's Open Known 40	390	5
Erica Ridgeway	Women's Open Known 40	389	9
Kimberly Gillespie	Women's Open Known 40	385	9
Shannon Craig	Women's Open Known 40	362	3
Morgan Calhoon	Women's Open Known 40	356	7
Briana Garcia	Women's Open Known 40	340	4
Barbara Deckert	Women's Open Known 40	295	1
Aspin Schulz	Women's Open Known 40	285	4
Aidan McCollum	Young Adult Known 40	377	8
William Landavazo	Young Adult Known 40	361	3
Cerin Koenig	Young Adult Known 40	341	3
Syla Schulz	Youth Known 30	367	5
Ryley Adams	Youth Known 30	345	3
Tucker Craig	Youth Known 30	336	4
Marcos Landavazo	Youth Known 30	301	1
Brooklyn Emerson	Youth Known 30	290	0
Bridger Adams	Youth Known 30		
Karsyn Keenmon	Youth Known 30		